	 Home
	 Add Document
	 Sign In
	 Create An Account
High performance facade LED luminaire. Sustainable architectural LED lighting systems
High performance facade LED luminaire
Sustainable architectural LED lighting systems
lumenfacade™ WHITE & STATIC COLORS

Option
End-to-end option, no jumper cable needed
How to order 27K (2700° K)
UMP
30K (3000° K)
UMAS
120
12
40K (4000° K)
WAM2
SI - Silver
208
24
Red
WAM6
BK - Black
240
36
Green
10x60 - (10° x 60°)
WAM10
WH - White
LOG
277
48
Blue
30x60 - (30° x 60°)
WAM12
CC - Custom *
ETE - End-to-end fixture **
Housing
Voltage
Length
Colors and color temperatures
Optic
Mounting
Finish
Option
DIM - Dimming 0 - 10 Volt
LOG
* Please specify RAL color ** End-to-end fixture configuration is standard for the 1 foot Lumenfacade.
5
lumenfacade™ WHITE & STATIC COLORS
6
lumenfacade™ WHITE & STATIC COLORS
MUVBOX, Old Montreal Design : SIDLEE
7
lumenfacade™ WHITE & STATIC COLORS
Photometric data based on test results from an independent NIST traceable testing lab. IES data is available at www.lumenpulse.com/en/downloads.html
Photometrics
Lumenfacade 4’ 3000 K 10° x 60° optic Lamping
Polar Candela Distribution 0cd
75o
62.9 W
Lumens
2661 42.3 lm/W
5500cd 60o 11000cd 45o 16500cd 0o
15o 0o-180o
Lumenfacade 4’ 3000 K 30° x 60° optic 2175 34.2 lm/W
1450cd 60o 2900cd
4350cd 15o 0o-180o
Center Beam fc
Beam Width
5 ft
618 fc
1 ft
3 ft
10 ft
155 fc
2.1 ft
6 ft
20 ft
38.7 fc